
Calgary () -vs- Trinity Western ()
02/09/01 at TWU

 
 

 
 
Calgary 79

Trinity Western 55

Date: 02/09/01
Site: TWU

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Calgary 41 38 79
Trinity Western 32 23 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Leighann Doan 25 14-20 0-0 3-4 4-3 7 2 2 6 0 4 31
7 Sarah Williams 31 6-11 2-4 0-0 3-2 5 2 0 1 0 3 14
12 Alison McGinn 22 1-3 0-0 8-10 2-2 4 3 2 5 0 0 10
6 natalie Hudee 23 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 5 3 1 0 2 8
15 Laura Jablonski 25 3-7 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 1 1 2 0 1 6
8 Jennifer Elford 26 1-6 0-0 2-2 4-0 4 3 3 0 0 0 4
5 Rena Carriere 23 1-10 0-6 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2
11 Anna Bekkering 13 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 0 0 2
4 Duby Sin 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 197 30-68 4-16 13-16 18-14 32 18 14 15 0 12 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-68   44.1 % 4-16   25.0 % 13-16   81.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Katie Hall 35 5-10 0-1 8-10 4-4 8 1 2 6 1 2 18
09 Heidi Frandrup 37 4-10 0-2 3-5 4-2 6 2 6 5 0 1 11
14 Heidi DeHaan 18 2-4 0-0 4-4 1-0 1 1 0 1 1 0 8
07 Trina Nelson 20 3-7 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 5 1 1 0 1 6
05 Christie Bigelow 26 1-7 0-5 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4
08 Beth Graham 16 2-2 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 0 4
13 Anna Chinnery 29 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 4 0 1 2
10 Jamie Mullaney 13 1-5 0-3 0-0 2-2 4 2 1 1 0 0 2
06 Lora Constantinescu 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 197 19-48 0-11 17-22 14-14 28 19 12 22 2 5 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-48   39.6 % 0-11   0.0 % 17-22   77.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Calgary 41

Trinity Western 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Leighann Doan 25 14-20 0-0 3-4 4-3 7 2 2 6 0 4 31
7 Sarah Williams 31 6-11 2-4 0-0 3-2 5 2 0 1 0 3 14
12 Alison McGinn 22 1-3 0-0 8-10 2-2 4 3 2 5 0 0 10
6 natalie Hudee 23 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 5 3 1 0 2 8
15 Laura Jablonski 25 3-7 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 1 1 2 0 1 6
8 Jennifer Elford 26 1-6 0-0 2-2 4-0 4 3 3 0 0 0 4
5 Rena Carriere 23 1-10 0-6 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2
11 Anna Bekkering 13 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 0 0 2
4 Duby Sin 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 197 30-68 4-16 13-16 18-14 32 18 14 15 0 12 77
44.1 % 25.0 % 81.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Katie Hall 35 5-10 0-1 8-10 4-4 8 1 2 6 1 2 18
9 Heidi Frandrup 37 4-10 0-2 3-5 4-2 6 2 6 5 0 1 11
14 Heidi DeHaan 18 2-4 0-0 4-4 1-0 1 1 0 1 1 0 8
7 Trina Nelson 20 3-7 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 5 1 1 0 1 6
5 Christie Bigelow 26 1-7 0-5 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4
8 Beth Graham 16 2-2 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 0 4
13 Anna Chinnery 29 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 4 0 1 2
10 Jamie Mullaney 13 1-5 0-3 0-0 2-2 4 2 1 1 0 0 2
6 Lora Constantinescu 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 197 19-48 0-11 17-22 14-14 28 19 12 22 2 5 55
39.6 % 0.0 % 77.3 %



Second Half Box Score
Calgary 38

Trinity Western 23

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Leighann Doan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Sarah Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Alison McGinn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 natalie Hudee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Laura Jablonski 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Jennifer Elford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Rena Carriere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Anna Bekkering 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Duby Sin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Katie Hall 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Heidi Frandrup 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Heidi DeHaan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Trina Nelson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Christie Bigelow 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Beth Graham 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Anna Chinnery 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jamie Mullaney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Lora Constantinescu 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


